
Brockenhurst College

Thursday 17th October 2024 - 5:00pm - 8:00pm
Saturday 19th October 2024 - 10:00am - 1:00pm
Wednesday 30th April 2025  - 5:30pm - 7:30pm

Book here: https://www.itchen.ac.uk/about/term-dates-and-holidays/

Thursday 19th September 2024 - 6:00pm - 8:00pm 
Wednesday 13th November 2024 - 6:00pm - 8:00pm 
Wednesday 11th June 2025 - 6:00pm - 8:00pm 

Book here:  https://www.richardtaunton.ac.uk/news/term-dates

Thursday 15th October 2024 - 5:30pm – 7.30pm
Thursday 7th November 2024 - 5:30pm – 7.30pm
Monday 3th March 2025 - 5:30pm – 7.30pm
Tuesday 17th June 2025 - 5:30pm – 7.30pm

Book here: https://www.totton.ac.uk/events/

Totton College

Itchen College

Richard Taunton Sixth Form College

Wednesday 25th September 2024 - 4:30pm - 8:00pm                                    
Saturday 12th October 2024 - 9:30am - 1:30pm
Saturday 9th November 2024- 9:30am - 1.30pm

Maritime and Construction                   
Thursday 28th November 2024 - 4:30pm - 7:00pm
Wednesday 19th March 2025 -  4:30pm - 7:00pm

 Beauty & Complementary Therapies
Wednesday 13th November 2024 - 4:30pm - 7:00pm
Wednesday 9th July 2025 - 4:30pm - 7:00pm

Book here: https://www.brock.ac.uk/events/
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T-Level

Local College Open EventsLocal College Open Events
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Wednesday 25th September 2024- 4:30pm – 8:30pm 
Thursday 26th September 2024 - 4:30pm – 8:30pm
Thursday 1st May 2025 - check website for times

Book here: https://barton-peveril.ac.uk/join-us/open-events/

Barton Peveril

Saturday 5 October 2024 - 10:00am – 2:00pm 
Saturday 9 November 2024 -10:00am – 2:00pm
Saturday 1st February 2025 - check website for times
Saturday 1st March 2025 - check website for times
Wednesday 30th April 2025 - check website for times
Thursday 12th June 2025 - check website for times 

Book here: https://www.sparsholt.ac.uk/opendays/

Sparsholt College

 City College Southampton

Eastleigh College

Thursday 10th October 2024 - 5:00pm - 7:00pm
Tuesday 12th November 2024 - 5:00pm - 7:00pm
Thursday 20th March 2025 - 5:00pm - 7:00pm
Saturday 14th June 2025 - 11:00am - 2:00pm

Book here: https://shcg.ac.uk/events/ 

Wednesday 23rd October 2024 - 5:00pm - 7:00pm
Tuesday 19th November 2024 - 5:00pm - 7:00pm
Wednesday 26th March 2025 - 5:00pm - 7:00pm
Saturday 21st June 2025 - 11:00am - 2:00pm

Book here: https://shcg.ac.uk/events/ 

Wednesday 2nd October 2024 - 4:30pm - 7:30pm
Tuesday 12th November 2024  - 4:30pm - 7:30pm
Thursday 13th February 2025 - 4:30pm - 7:30pm
Wednesday 7th May 2025  - 4:30pm - 7:30pm

Book here: https://www.andover.ac.uk/open-events/

Andover College

A-Levels

Vocational and Technical courses

Foundation course and/or Level 1-2 courses

Apprenticeships

T-Level

Local College Open EventsLocal College Open Events
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A-Levels

Vocational and Technical courses

Foundation course and/or Level 1-2 courses

Apprenticeships

T-Level

Peter Symonds

Bitterne Park Sixth Form

Wednesday 9th October 2024 - 5:00pm - 7:00pm 

Book here: https://www.bitterneparksixthform.org.uk/

St Anne’s Sixth Form

Thursday 10th October 2024 - 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Book here: https://www.stannes6th.uk/

Monday 1st October 2024 - 5:30pm - 8:30pm
Tuesday 2nd October 2024 - 5:30pm - 8:30pm

Book here: https://openevening.psc.ac.uk/
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